St. Columbus School

YEARLY SYLLABUS SESSION (2023-24)

Class -1
P.T. 1 (Syllabus) 2. Dol
COMPUTER CRAFT WORK
1. Computer — A wonder Machine) 1. PaperTree
2 Use of a computer ENGLISH LITERATURE
MATHS 1. The Love of a Mother-Sherni and
1. Looking Back the Monkey
2. Numbers 11 to 20 2. The Giraffe
E.V.S 3.  Traffic Lights (A Short Poem)
1. About me ENGLISH LANGUAGE
2. My Body The Alphabet
3. My Family Naming word - Nouns
G.K. Special Names — Proper Nouns
1. Animal Names HINDI LITERATURE
2. Animal Homes 1 gRe
3. Baby Animals 2 il quETeT Qe
4,  Our Green Friends 3 f&T A @ owe
5. Vegetables HINDI LANGUAGE
6. Beauty of Garden 1 HINT
7. Delicious Fruits 2 o
8. Trees and Plants SANSKRIT
LIFE SKILL 1. A qUETEr

L-1to L-2 2. &S 9]

DRAWING COPY
1. Mango Half Yearly (Syllabus)
2. Duck COMPUTER
3. Balls 1. Computer — A wonder Machine)
4. Balloons 2. Use of a computer
5. lce-Cream 3.  Parts of a computer
6. Fish 4. Computer mouse
7. Sun MATHS

DRAWING BOOK 1. Looking Back
Page3to7 2. Numbers 11 to 20

SCRAP BOOK 3. Addition and Subtraction (within

1. My family photo 20)




. Numbers up to 100
5. Addition and Subtraction up to
100
6. Multiplication
E.V.S
About me
My Body
My Family
Our Food
House
Clothes
My Schools
My Neighborhood
Good Habits
G.K.
Animal Names

W e NV WN e

Animal House
Baby Animals
Our Green Friends
Vegetables
Beauty of Garden
Delicious Fruits
Trees and Plants
In Groups

Good Manners
Pairing words
Action words

L NV A WN R
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Fables, Tales and Rhymes Round
up—1
14. People of our Country
15. Time to celebrate
16. People of the world
LIFE SKILL

L-1to L-6

DRAWING COPY
Umbrella
Kite
Boat
Apple
Grapes

vk wN e

6.
7.

Page

e wN R

W ooNOUEWN

A w N

Cup
Cap
DRAWING BOOK
3to 17
SCRAP BOOK
Boat
Independence Day Card
Rakhi
Happy Teacher's Day Card
Monster
CRAFT WORK
Animal Paper Clocks.
ENGLISH LITERATURE
The Love of a Mother-Sherni and
the Monkey
The Giraffe
Traffic Lights (A Short Poem)
Little Red Hen (by Anonymous)
The Fox and the crow
Getting Ready for School
Play (Poem)
An Indian Festival Diwali
My Pet Dog — Sandy
The Scare crow (Poem)
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
The Alphabet
Naming word - Nouns
Special Names — Proper Nouns
One and more than one
He or she
Doing words — verbs
Is, Am, Are
Word power
Composition, Essay —My school,
My mother
HINDI LITERATURE
R
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PT-2 (Syllabus)

10.
11.
12.

COMPUTER
Introduction to Tux Paint
Computer keyboard

MATHS
Money
Measurement
E.V.S
Air
Water
Festivals

11.
12.
13.

10.

NounkrwbneR

ENGLISH LITERATURE
My Mango Tree
A Fox and a Cat
My Christmas Tree (Poem)
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
Fun with Grammar
Describing words
A and An
Application — sick leave
DRAWING COPY
Butterfly
Cake
Monster
X-Mas Tree
Two Vege tables
Snowman
Tortoise
DRAWING BOOK

Page 18 to 22

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

SCRAP BOOK
Birthday Card
Swan
Flower

CRAFT WORK
Cotton Rabbit

G.K.
Let us Travel
Countries, Capitals and Currencies
Let us play
Sports personalities
Games — Indoor and Outdoors
Music Fun
Olympics and paralympics
Cartoon Network Round up - Il
LIFE SKILL

L-7 to L-8
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HINDI LITERATURE

12. GAIRI (HBT)
13, farelt I (®faan)
14, IE Ygall

HINDI LANGUAGE
7. 9d9H
8 fagmor

Annual (Syllabus)

COMPUTER
Introduction to Tux Paint
Computer Keyboard
Introduction to word pad
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Microsoft Paint
MATHS

Money
8. Measurement
9. Time and Calendar
10. Shapes
11. Patterns
12. Data Handling

E.V.S
10. Air
11. Water
12. Festivals
13. Animal world
14. World of Plants
15. Inthe Sky
16. Weather and Seasons
17. How We Travel
18. Let us Be Safe

G.K.
17. Letus Travel
18. Countries, Capitals and Currencies
19. Letus play
20. Sports personalities
21. Games —Indoor and Outdoors
22. Music Fun
23. Olympics and paralympics

24. Cartoon Network Round up — I
25. Body Parts
26. Our Senses
27. My Home
28. Articles we use
29. Neighbourhood services
30. Helping Friends
31. Means of Transport
32. Road Signs
33. Means of Communication Round
Round up - 1lI
LIFE SKILL
L-7to L-12
DRAWING COPY
1. Cat
2.  Elephant
3.  Honeybee
4.  Sun Rise
5.  Flower Basket
6. Bird
7. Tree

Drawing Book

Page 18 to 32

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

SCRAP BOOK
X-Mas Tree
Merry Christmas
Snowman
CRAFT WORK
Thermo cool House
ENGLISH LITERATURE
My Mango Tree
A Fox and a Cat
My Christmas Tree (Poem)
Never Quarrel
Please, Thank You and Pardon Me
(Poem)
A Monkey and a Crocodile
The Elephant and His Friends
Twinkle Twinkle Little Star (Poem)
The Elephants Revenge




20.
21.

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
18.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

10.
11.
12.
13.

10.
11.

Three Little Kittens (Poem)
The Old Apple Tree.
ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Fun with Grammar
Describing words
Aand An
I, You we, he, she, They,
Pronouns
This, That, These, Those
In, On, Under, Near Prepositions
Using 'Yes' and 'No'
Sentences
Fun time
Essay- Discipline, My School
Application- Sick leave
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